

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

2013	340	Version:	0				
Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
2/2/2	2021			In control:	HISTORIC PRESERVATION COM	MISSION	
				Final action:	2/8/2021		
Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for reconstruction of the reflecting pool within the original footprint, at 3230 E. Kenwood Blvd, the Mrs. Myron T. MacLaren House, an individually designated historic property, for Andy Nunemaker.							
THE CHAIR							
1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Details.pdf, 3. 1951 aerial photo.png, 4. 3230 SHPO Pool.pdf, 5. Site_Survey-12.14.20.pdf, 6. COA Maclaren pool.pdf							
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result	Tally
0	COMMC	N COUNC	IL	AS	SIGNED TO		
0			RVAT	ION AD	OPTED	Pass	5:0
	Res 2/2/2 Res the desi THE 1. A Site Ver. 0	the original foo designated his THE CHAIR 1. Application. Site_Survey-1 Ver. Action By 0 COMMC 0 HISTOR	Resolution 2/2/2021 Resolution relating to a C the original footprint, at 32 designated historic prope THE CHAIR 1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Site_Survey-12.14.20.pdf Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNC	Resolution 2/2/2021 Resolution relating to a Certific the original footprint, at 3230 E designated historic property, fo THE CHAIR 1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Deta Site_Survey-12.14.20.pdf, 6. C Ver. Action By 0 COMMON COUNCIL 0 HISTORIC PRESERVAT	Resolution Status:   2/2/2021 In control:   Final action: Final action:   Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriate the original footprint, at 3230 E. Kenwood Blvd, for designated historic property, for Andy Nunemake THE CHAIR   1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Details.pdf, 3. 1951 action:   Ver. Action By Action By   0 COMMON COUNCIL ASS   0 HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADD	Resolution Status: Passed   2/2/2021 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMM   Final action: 2/8/2021   Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for reconstruction of the reflecting the original footprint, at 3230 E. Kenwood Blvd, the Mrs. Myron T. MacLaren House, a designated historic property, for Andy Nunemaker.   THE CHAIR   1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Details.pdf, 3. 1951 aerial photo.png, 4. 3230 SHPO Pool.p   Site_Survey-12.14.20.pdf, 6. COA Maclaren pool.pdf   Ver.   Action   0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO   0 HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADOPTED	Resolution Status: Passed   2/2/2021 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION   Final action: 2/8/2021   Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for reconstruction of the reflecting pool with the original footprint, at 3230 E. Kenwood Blvd, the Mrs. Myron T. MacLaren House, an individu designated historic property, for Andy Nunemaker.   THE CHAIR 1. Application.pdf, 2. Pool Details.pdf, 3. 1951 aerial photo.png, 4. 3230 SHPO Pool.pdf, 5. Site_Survey-12.14.20.pdf, 6. COA Maclaren pool.pdf   Ver. Action By Action   0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO   0 HISTORIC PRESERVATION ADOPTED